UNOFFICIAL COPY

		III.	M))	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IENT	RI.	oc#: 1319115062 Fee HSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$	5: \$42.00 51.00
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		C	aren A.Yarbrough ook County Recorder of Dee ate: 07/10/2013 12:30 PM F	eds Par 1 of 3
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@woltersklut	wer.com	D	ate: 07/10/2013 12:30 FW 1	g
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 23814 - WELLS	FARGO CMS EAST			
P.O. Box 29071	38841685			
	LIL IXTURE 1			
File vitty, Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NO MBF R 0400603131 1/6/2004 CC IL COOK	1b.	(or recorded) in the REAL	IENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for ESTATE RECORDS INDICATE OF INDI	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S'atement identificatement	ed above is terminated with res	spect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Ter	mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it am For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assig affected collateral in item 8	nee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	signor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id in continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	tified above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation St	atement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/			
Check one of these two boxes:	Check one of those three boxes one CHANG in name and/or addr	ess: CompleteADD name		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b and it m 7a o	r 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>a</u>	and item 7c to be deleted in it	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informatio 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - provide chly <u>ch</u> e na	ime (6a or 6b)		
LINCOLN PARK CENTRE, LLC		4		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	NA',ıE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party I	nformation Change - provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (use ex lct, full name; d	o not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the I	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		Q _a ,		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		4	<u></u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			18:	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	***************************************	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	s: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			1 1	
LOAN # 309999180 SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HEF	DETO AND INCODDODA	TEN LIEDEIN BY THIS D	EEEBENCE - M Z	1 2 7-
SEE EARIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HE	CIO AND INCOM CIVA	TED HEILEN DI HIIO N	1 1	' 'نا_ا
			ທ່ 🗗 ທ	$\geq \infty$ r
	G THIS AMENDMENT: Pro and provide name of authorizin		(name of Assignor, if this is an Assig	nment)
Pa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank, National Association, as Mast Certificate Holders of, Commercial Mortgage P	er Servicer on behalf c	of, LaSalle Bank, NA, a	s Trustee for the benefit of	the
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LINCOLN PARK CENTRE, LLC

309999180

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

AU02058LOAN309999180

1319115062 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. I	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0.00603131 1/6/2004 CC IL COOK			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form				
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of, LaSalle Bank, NA, as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Greenwich 2004-GG1 OR 12b. INDEVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
•	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	FIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer: (N ame of a current Debtor of record required for one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full names to not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	or indexing purpos of the Debtor's na	es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item me); see Instructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LINCOLN PARK CENTRE, LLC			····
OR		L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
LIN Sec Wa Cor The Wa Cor	otor Name and Address: COLN PARK CENTRE, LLC - 33 EAST DUNDEE ROAD SUITE 4, BAPRING cured Party Name and Address: chovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of, LaSale 5 and mercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Greenwich 2004-GG1 - 2 accomplete information for Authorizer number 1 Chovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of, LaSalle Bammercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Greenwich 2004-GG1	ink, NA, as Tru 01 South Colle	stee for the benefit of the Certificate Hologe Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, stee for the benefit of the Certificate Hologe	NC 28244-1075
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	SEE ATTACHI Parcel ID: 17-04-100-001		

1319115062 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A TRACT OF LAND SITUATED IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; BOUNDED ON THE WEST BY THE EAST LINE, OF NORTH HALSTED STREET; ON THE NORTH BY THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST NORTH AVENUE; ON THE SOUTHWEST BY THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF NORTH CLYBOURN AVENUE; ON THE SOUTHEAST BY THE NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF WEST WEED STREET AND ON THE EAST BY THE WEST AND SOUTHWESTERLY LINE OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY AND THE CONNECTION OF SAID RIGHT OF WAY LINE ACROSS THE EAST WEST ALLEY SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO WEST NORTH AVENUE, SAID TRACT INCLUDES ALL ALLEYS WITHIN ITS BOUNDARIES TOGETHER WITH THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LOTS: LOTS 1 THROUGH 6 IN THE SUPPLYISION OF LOT 157 AND LOTS 6 THROUGH 13 (EXCEPT THE EAST 16 FEET OF SAID LOT 6) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 158, LOT 13 AND LOTS 17 THROUGH 23 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 156; LOTS 1 AND 2 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF SUB-LOTS 14, 15 AND 16 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 156; LOT 2 (EXCEPT THAT PART CONVEYED TO THE NORTHWEST ELEVATED RAILROAD BY DEED RECORDED MAY 16, 1913 AS DOCUMENT 5186265) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 24 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 156, ALL IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 156, 157, 158 AND SUB-LOT 8 OF LOT 159 IN DUTTERFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED SEPTEMBER 2, 1863 IN BOOK 162 OF MAPS AT PAGE 11 AS DOCUMENT 70119, (EXCEPT THEREFROM THE NORTH 14 FEET OF THE EAST AND WEST 18 FOOT VACATED ALLEY WHICH ACCRUES TO LOTS 4 AND MIND THE EAST 16 FEET OF LOT 6 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 158, AND THAT PART OF SAID EAST AND WEST 18 FOOT VACATED ALLEY AND THAT PART OF THE 18 FOOT VACATED ALLEY EXTENDING NORTHEASTERLY AND SOUTHWESTERLY WHICH ACCRUES TO THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 24 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 156 CONVEYED TO THE NORTH WEST ELEVATED RAILROAD BY DEED RECORDED MAY 16, 1913 AS DOCUMENT 5186265 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Numbers: 17-04-100-001; 002; 003; 004; 005; 013; 014; 015; 016; 017; 018; 021; 022; 023; 024; 027; 028; 032; 033; 034; 035; 036; 037.

Common Address: 775 West North Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.